## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB RESERVE 2023-11-01 to 2023-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$619,228.07
2023-11-03	→ Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of October 2023 Donations	txn_zVHx7g	\$295.75	\$619,523.82
2023-11-03	→ Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of September 2023 Donations	txn_brHKQQ	\$83.81	\$619,607.63
	WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$379.56.			\$619,607.63

*Hack Club Reserve* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Reserve*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

?